
Place School Front Back Total

1st Lakewood * 341

1 Abby Thompson, 12 37 39 76

2 Avery Thompson, 10 40 35 75

3 Abby Colley, 11 47 48 95

4 Maddy Cline, 12 48 47 95

5 Lauren Griffith, 9 49 50 99

2nd Pleasant * 342

1 Dina Shah, 11 37 36 73

2 Maura Murphy, 10 38 38 76

3 Tara Murphy, 12 51 48 99

4 Maddie Murphy, 9 48 46 94

5 Anna Songer, 9 46 62 108

3rd Licking Valley * 382

1 Ellie Lange, 12 45 44 89

2 Jacqueline Gieseler, 9 46 53 99

3 Nataley Banks, 11 48 46 94

4 Sylvie Devore, 10 48 52 100

5 Libby Wear, 10 68 63 131

4th Fairbanks 384

1 Mary Weisburn, 12 41 41 82

2 Veronique Grand, 12 50 55 105

3 Gabby Vamos, 12 43 51 94

4 Janie Clayton, 12 49 54 103

5 Cassidy Jones, 10 53 55 108

5th Centerburg 389

1 Amaiah Gammell, 12 47 42 89

2 Avery Glenn, 9 44 44 88

3 Somi Bright, 11 54 56 110

4 Olivia Griffith, 9 49 53 102

5 Ella Paul, 12 53 57 110
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6th Worthington Christian 391

1 Trina So, 9 40 46 86

2 Sophie Burns, 9 49 45 94

3 Lily Morgan, 10 48 50 98

4 Mandy Custer, 9 55 61 116

5 Emma Unger, 10 52 61 113

7th Fredericktown 448

1 Emma Reed, 12 60 60 120

2 Ava Parker, 10 52 57 109

3 Ariane Retolaza, 11 55 53 108

4 Darienne Hammond, 11 53 58 111

5 Hannah Bressi, 11 60 64 124

8th North Union 467

1 Lilly Taylor, 12 63 57 120

2 Madelyn Taylor, 9 52 52 104

3 Charlee Brestle, 9 61 63 124

4 Kaylee Rensel, 9 60 59 119

5 Kelsie Price, 9 59 67 126

9th Highland 467

1 Ceci Grassbaugh, 9 48 59 107

2 Mallory Jones, 11 49 46 95

3 Bailey Alexander, 11 82 88 170

4 Ellen Michela, 12 65 67 132

5 Stevie Asher, 11 64 69 133



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Dina Shah, 11 Pleasant* 37 36 73

2 Avery Thompson, 10 Lakewood* 40 35 75

3 Abby Thompson, 12 Lakewood* 37 39 76

Maura Murphy, 10 Pleasant* 38 38 76

5 Mary Weisburn **, 12 Fairbanks 41 41 82

6 Trina So **, 9 Worthington Christian 40 46 86

7 Avery Glenn **, 9 Centerburg 44 44 88

8 Amaiah Gammell, 12 Centerburg 47 42 89

Ellie Lange, 12 Licking Valley* 45 44 89

10 Gabby Vamos, 12 Fairbanks 43 51 94

Nataley Banks, 11 Licking Valley* 48 46 94

Maddie Murphy, 9 Pleasant* 48 46 94

Sophie Burns, 9 Worthington Christian 49 45 94

14 Mallory Jones, 11 Highland 49 46 95

Abby Colley, 11 Lakewood* 47 48 95

Maddy Cline, 12 Lakewood* 48 47 95

17 Lily Morgan, 10 Worthington Christian 48 50 98

18 Lauren Griffith, 9 Lakewood* 49 50 99

Jacqueline Gieseler, 9 Licking Valley* 46 53 99

Tara Murphy, 12 Pleasant* 51 48 99

21 Sylvie Devore, 10 Licking Valley* 48 52 100

22 Olivia Griffith, 9 Centerburg 49 53 102

23 Janie Clayton, 12 Fairbanks 49 54 103

24 Madelyn Taylor, 9 North Union 52 52 104

25 Veronique Grand, 12 Fairbanks 50 55 105

26 Maddison Hursey, 11 Mount Gilead 53 53 106

27 Ceci Grassbaugh, 9 Highland 48 59 107

28 Cassidy Jones, 10 Fairbanks 53 55 108

Ariane Retolaza, 11 Fredericktown 55 53 108

Anna Songer, 9 Pleasant* 46 62 108

31 Ava Parker, 10 Fredericktown 52 57 109

32 Somi Bright, 11 Centerburg 54 56 110

Ella Paul, 12 Centerburg 53 57 110

34 Darienne Hammond, 11 Fredericktown 53 58 111

35 Emma Unger, 10 Worthington Christian 52 61 113

36 Mandy Custer, 9 Worthington Christian 55 61 116

37 Andrya Dunn, 12 Ridgedale 55 63 118

38 Kaylee Rensel, 9 North Union 60 59 119
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District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the District Tournament
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39 Emma Reed, 12 Fredericktown 60 60 120

Lilly Taylor, 12 North Union 63 57 120

41 Hannah Bressi, 11 Fredericktown 60 64 124

Charlee Brestle, 9 North Union 61 63 124

43 Kelsie Price, 9 North Union 59 67 126

44 Libby Wear, 10 Licking Valley* 68 63 131

45 Ellen Michela, 12 Highland 65 67 132

46 Stevie Asher, 11 Highland 64 69 133

47 Madison Higgins, 11 Shekinah Christian 74 68 142

48 Anna Marocco, 12 Mount Gilead 67 78 145

49 Erin Buckley, 12 Ridgedale 72 76 148

50 Bailey Alexander, 11 Highland 82 88 170


